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 17,195  15,918Total Enrollment -1,277 12,8968,5984,299 17,1950

Fall 2021 

      Target

as of

09/24/2021 BalanceEnrollment Category          

Total Enrollment

Fall 2021 Enrollment Target

   Enrollment Progress Chart         92.6% of Target

-982 12,568 13,550Undergraduate Degree
-85 2,465 2,550Graduate Degree

-210 885 1,095Total Non-Degree

Enrollment Category              

F20 Form-A to 09/24/2021    

Difference

Fall 2021 Comparison to Fall 2020

% Change  Form-A  

 Fall 2020   Fall 2021  

09/24/202109/25/2020 % ChangeDifference

09/25/2020 to 09/24/2021    

-1,817 -10.25Total Enrollment  17,735  15,918 17,735 -1,817 -10.25

-1,486 -10.57 14,054Undergraduate Degree  12,568 14,054 -1,486 -10.57

-156 -5.95 2,621Graduate Degree  2,465 2,621 -156 -5.95

-175 -16.51 1,060Total Non-degree  885 1,060 -175 -16.51

-1,583 -10.58Undergraduate  14,969  13,386 14,969 -1,583 -10.58

-511 -25.47 2,006Entering Non-SEEK Freshmen  1,495 2,007 -512 -25.51

-81 -57.45 141Entering SEEK Freshmen  60 141 -81 -57.45

-299 -20.00 1,495Entering Transfers  1,196 1,495 -299 -20.00

-6 -23.08 26Entering SEEK Transfers  20 26 -6 -23.08

-526 -5.38 9,768Continuing Degree Non-SEEK  9,242 9,768 -526 -5.38

-62 -10.05 617Continuing SEEK  555 617 -62 -10.05

-34 -18.18 187Non-Degree  153 187 -34 -18.18

-63 -8.65 728Non-Degree High School  665 728 -63 -8.65

-1 -100.00 1Unclassified New Undergraduates  0 0  0 n/a

-234 -8.46Graduate  2,766  2,532 2,766 -234 -8.46

 120 14.12 850Entering Graduate  970 850  120 14.12

-276 -15.58 1,771Continuing Degree  1,495 1,771 -276 -15.58

-78 -53.79 145Non-Degree  67 145 -78 -53.79

 0 n/a 0Unclassified New Graduates  0 0  0 n/a

Updated: 9/27/2021 

Source: Institutional Research and Data Analysis, CUNY OIRA CBIL Database



Reading the Brooklyn College Fall 2021 Enrollment Report

The Brooklyn College Fall 2021 enrollment report is published daily by the Office of Institutional Research and Data Analysis 

(IRDA) and tracks enrollment of students throughout the Fall 2021 registration period.  Some highlights of today's report:

The bar chart tells us that as of September 24, 2021,  15,918 students have enrolled in Brooklyn College this semester. 

This represents 92.57% of the target, which is 17,195

As of today, total Fall 2021 enrollment is 10.25% lower compared with what it was at approximately this time last year.

As of today, total Fall 2021 enrollment is 10.25% lower compared with final form-A enrollment in Fall 2020.

These totals are broken down into different categories of students:

Undergraduate enrollment is 10.58% lower compared to what it was this time last year, and is  10.58%lower  compared 

to the final Fall 2020 number.

Non-SEEK first time freshman enrollment is 25.51% lower compared to what it was this time last year, and is 25.47% 

lower compared to the final Fall 2020 number.

Non-SEEK entering transfer enrollment is 20.00% lower compared to what it was this time last year, and is 20.00% lower 

compared to the final Fall 2020 number.

Graduate enrollment is 8.46% lower compared to what it was this time last year, and is  8.46% lower compared to the 

final  Fall 2020 number.

Entering graduate enrollment is 14.12% higher compared to what it was this time last year, and is 14.12% higher 

compared to the final Fall 2020 number.

Updated: 9/27/2021 

Source: Institutional Research and Data Analysis, CUNY OIRA CBIL Database


